
IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Friday 29 November – Flu Vaccine 

Nativity Fortnight 

Monday 2 December – Honeybee Class Nativity - 2pm-2.30pm 

Tuesday 3 December – Ladybird Class Nativity 2pm - 2.30pm 

Wednesday 4 December – Grasshopper Class Nativity – 2pm - 2.30pm 

Thursday 5 December – Butterfly Class Nativity  –  2pm - 2.30pm 

Friday 6 December – FUNKY FESTIVE FRIDAY – WHOLE SCHOOL-PLEASE BRING IN 

DONATION FOR A FABS CHRISTMAS HAMPER 

Friday 6 December – Dragonfly Class Nativity – 2pm-2.30pm 

Week commencing 9 December – Last week of Clubs 

Monday 9 December – Choir Performance “Light up a Life” 5pm - 7pm 

Tuesday 10 December –        Fox Class Nativity – 9.15am – 10am 

                                                   Badger Class Nativity – 10.15am - 11am 

                 Hedgehog Class Nativity 2pm – 2.45pm 

Wednesday 11 December -   Owl Class Nativity – 9.15am – 10 am 

                             Squirrel Class Nativity – 10.15am – 11am 

                                                    Rabbit Class Nativity -  2pm – 2.45pm 

 

Thursday 12 December -        Turtle Class Nativity – 9.15am – 10am 

                                                     Seahorse Class Nativity – 10.15am – 11am 

                                                     Dolphin Class Nativity – 2pm – 2.45pm 

Friday 13 December –              Starfish Class Nativity – 9.15am – 10am 

                                                     Manta Ray Class Nativity – 10.15am – 11am 

                                                     Octopus Class Nativity – 2pm-2.45pm 

Week commencing 16 December – NO Clubs 



 

Monday 16 December – Chartwells Christmas Dinner Day  

                                            Children may wear Christmas Jumpers 

                                             Yr 1 Church Visit 

                                             Badger and Hedgehog Class -  9am – 10am 

                                             Squirrel and Fox Class – 10am – 11 am 

                                             Rabbit and Owl Class -  10.50am – 11.50am 

Tuesday 17 December – Reception Christmas Party Day 

Wednesday 18 December – Yr 1 Christmas Party Day 

Thursday 19 December – Yr 2 Christmas Party Day 

Friday 20 December – Elf Day- Everyone to dress as Elves/wear red and green 

FRIDAY 20 DECEMBER 2024 – LAST DAY OF TERM 

Monday 6 January 2025 – Back to school - First day of Spring Term 2025 

Friday 14 February 2025 – Last day of half term 

Week commencing 17 February 2025 – Half term holiday 

Monday 24 February 2025 – Back to school – First day of this half term 

FRIDAY 4 APRIL 2025 – LAST DAY OF TERM 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 – First day of Summer Term 2025 

Last day of Half Term – Friday 23 May 2025 

Week commencing Monday 26 May 2025 – Half term holiday 

Monday 2 June – Back to school – First day of this half term 

Saturday 28 June- FABS FEST 2025  

Friday 4 July – INSET DAY – NO SCHOOL FOR CHILDREN 

 

FRIDAY 19 JULY 2025 – LAST DAY OF TERM  



We will try our best to avoid any changes to these dates but sometimes changes are 

unavoidable. 

 


